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P LuNncH CALENDAR
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
Mac & Cheese Original Pepperoni
Green Beans Pizza
Fresh Fruit Mixed Veggies
Mixed Fruit
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Corn Dog French Toast Sticks Spaghetti Ham & Cheese Sub Square Cheese
Veggies/Dip Sausage Links Garlic Stick Chips Pizza
French Fries Banana Corn Pickle Buttered Peas
Mandarin Oranges Sliced Peaches Apple Mixed Fruit
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Paisley’s Favorite Biscuits & Amelia’s Favorite Jordynn’s Favorite Lucas’s Favorite
Butter Noodles Sausage Gravy Chicken Nuggets Grilled Cheese Italian Dunkers
Green Beans Hashbrown Tator Tots Sandwich Salad
Garlic Stick Pineapple Strawberry Yogurt Chicken Noodle Soup Apple
Peaches Brownie Grapes Chocolate Cake w/
Chocolate Cake Birthday Cake Vanilla Icing
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Last Day of School
Cook’s Choice Cook’s Choice No lunch served
No PBJ No PBJ
Have a
Great Summer!
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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Sun Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Elementary Chapel
1:00 pm
Mrs. Jones

10

11

12

13

14

Elementary Chapel
1:00 pm
8th Grade Students

15

16

4 yr old PK
Celebration
10:00am

17

18

19

20

Track & Field Day
12:30-2:30pm

21
Awards Day
K-2nd grade - 8:45am
3rd-7th grade - 10:00am

8th Grade
Graduation 6:00pm

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




