

May 2025 Lunch Calendar



<u> </u>		T	T		1
25	18)—A	4		Sun
26	19 Cook's Choice No PBJ	Paisley's Favorite Butter Noodles Green Beans Garlic Stick Peaches Chocolate Cake	5 Corn Dog Veggies/Dip French Fries Mandarin Oranges	·	Mon
27	Cook's Choice No PBJ	Biscuits & Sausage Gravy Hashbrown Pineapple	6 French Toast Sticks Sausage Links Banana		Tue
28	Last Day of School No lunch served Have a Great Summer!	Amelia's Favorite Amelia's Favorite Chicken Nuggets Tator Tots Strawberry Yogurt Brownie	7 Spaghetti Garlic Stick Corn Sliced Peaches		Wed
29	22	Jordynn's Favorite Grilled Cheese Sandwich Chicken Noodle Soup Grapes Birthday Cake	8 Ham & Cheese Sub Chips Pickle Apple	1 Mac & Cheese Green Beans Fresh Fruit	Thu
30	23	16 Lucas's Favorite Italian Dunkers Salad Apple Chocolate Cake w/ Vanilla Icing	9 Square Cheese Pizza Buttered Peas Mixed Fruit	2 Original Pepperoni Pizza Mixed Veggies Mixed Fruit	Fri
31	24	17	10	ຜ	Sat



May 2025

ACTIVITY CALENDAR



25	18	11	4		Sun
26	19	12	5		Mon
27	20 Track & Field Day 12:30-2:30pm	13	6		Tue
28	Awards Day K-2nd grade - 8:45am 3rd-7th grade - 10:00am 8th Grade Graduation 6:00pm	Elementary Chapel 1:00 pm 8th Grade Students	7 Elementary Chapel 1:00 pm Mrs. Jones		Wed
29	22	15	∞	1	Thu
30	23	16 4 yr old PK Celebration 10:00am	9	2	Fri
31	24	17	10	3	Sat